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Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Other Worship
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1 9597 Brooklyn St Matthews Cooperating Parish 44 1 8 12 9 1 5 6 2 174 30 4 24

2 15065 Cook Islands Presbyterian church 53 0 12 5 12 6 6 5 4 3 0 2 48 53 46 18 28 12 20 6 8

3 9598 Eastbourne St Ronans Community Church 82 24 7 22 27 3 12 11 6 3 1 6 6 2 5 33 3 24 2 9

4 9599 Island Bay Presbyterian Church 53 23 1 4 15 7 7 11 8 1 10 3 3 5 1 2 2 40 55 7 47 3 23 4 24

5 9600 Johnsonville Uniting Church 144 1 12 32 51 1 6 16 25 3 125 120 1 70

6 9617 Kapiti Uniting Parish 488 20 23 42 195 21 15 40 132 2 280 150 10 155

7 9602 Karori St Anselms Union Church 41 1 13 9 5 13 1 70 31 4 34

8 9601 Karori St Ninians Uniting Parish 151 20 11 27 51 10 7 10 15 2 151 76 13 58

9 9604 Khandallah Presbyterian Church * 232 84 22 23 37 56 21 14 26 33 12 13 5 11 17 14 11 1 11 1 1204 16 104 10 59 6 45

10 9605 Kilbirnie St Giles Presbyterian Church 15 0 1 10 4 0 29 13 1 13 1 8 5

11 1008 Lower Hutt Hutt City Uniting Congregations 549 48 38 93 151 45 41 51 82 19 4 17 4 745 266 54 296

12 9606 Lower Hutt Knox St Columba Presbyterian Church 246 173 9 19 54 67 26 39 32 14 30 29 25 9 29 25 12 4 3 4 4 370 790 37 299 18 174 19 125

13 9608 Miramar Uniting Parish 46 2 16 11 3 1 8 5 3 22 53 6 29

14 9615 Newtown Pacific Islanders 165 0 26 28 27 14 18 20 22 10 12 4 6 5 165 95 42 56 25 30 17 26

15 9612 Newtown St James Presbyterian English 20 14 9 2 7 2 7 3 2 2 250 25 2 19 2 11 8

16 9907 Newtown St James Presbyterian Niuean 34 6 9 7 7 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 35 12 7 26 3 20 4 6

17 9613 Ngaio Union Church 81 5 4 15 24 4 5 10 14 84 55 4 41

18 9614 Otaki Waikanae Presbyterian Church 216 72 4 2 17 124 1 1 8 59 1 1 7 33 1 6 23 1 5 2 84 178 4 128 3 85 1 43

19 9618 Petone St Davids Multicultural Parish * 297 0 297 0 5 6 68 65

20 9619 Plimmerton Presbyterian Church 137 8 4 22 24 19 6 23 25 14 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 13 8 170 32 107 17 51 15 56

21 9616 Porirua Pacific Islanders Church of Christ the King 183 177 36 24 22 11 27 23 28 12 41 20 13 11 34 26 25 7 11 9 151 149 116 241 61 127 55 114

22 9620 Porirua East St Martins Presbyterian Church 6 0 2 2 1 1 0 36 7 0 9 6 3

23 9622 Seatoun Strathmore St Christophers Presbyterian Church 44 9 4 7 19 2 4 8 1 3 2 2 1 1 60 52 4 29 2 20 2 9

24 9623 Silverstream St Margarets Presbyterian Church 187 94 281 4 455 197 26 101 16 80 10 21

25 9626 Tawa Union Parish 178 14 12 53 33 8 9 30 19 272 - 10 75

26 9627 Titahi Bay St Timothys Presbyterian Church 48 24 10 7 6 8 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 19 75 26 50 14 32 12 18

27 9628 Upper Hutt Uniting Parish 186 6 28 30 51 7 20 24 20 1 7 5 39 129 22 129

28 9629 Wadestown Presbyterian Church 78 50 1 21 15 14 10 7 10 26 2 17 5 1 69 19 66 13 40 6 26

29 9632 Wellington St Andrews on The Terrace 92 26 3 8 28 18 6 16 13 4 6 4 4 5 3 3 200 118 5 65 3 38 2 27

30 9633 Wellington St Johns in the City Presbyterian Church 278 131 11 57 76 27 10 36 42 19 10 22 29 10 6 20 24 10 7 2 8 90 37 229 18 134 19 95

31 15864 Wellington Korean Church 69 35 7 17 12 2 9 10 11 1 8 7 2 8 8 2 2 2 31 14 30 20 137 11 75 9 62

2009 Totals 2535 950 1908 578 270 394 726 1020 208 300 469 572 0 98 146 108 105 85 136 116 62 93 25 38 133 5141 3081 620 2763 235 1057 189 730

2008 Totals 2566 1046 1858 786 260 409 692 845 210 313 484 462 117 134 169 125 109 135 151 69 89 11 20 169 4906 3432 725 2873 243 1069 204 735

2009 as % of 2008 99% 91% 103% 74% 104% 96% 105% 121% 99% 96% 97% 124% 84% 109% 64% 84% 78% 101% 77% 90% 104% 227% 190% 79% 105% 90% 86% 96% 97% 99% 93% 99%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2008 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Membership

Baptism



1 9597 Brooklyn St Matthews Cooperating Parish

2 15065 Cook Islands Presbyterian church

3 9598 Eastbourne St Ronans Community Church

4 9599 Island Bay Presbyterian Church

5 9600 Johnsonville Uniting Church

6 9617 Kapiti Uniting Parish

7 9602 Karori St Anselms Union Church

8 9601 Karori St Ninians Uniting Parish

9 9604 Khandallah Presbyterian Church

10 9605 Kilbirnie St Giles Presbyterian Church

11 1008 Lower Hutt Hutt City Uniting Congregations

12 9606 Lower Hutt Knox St Columba Presbyterian Church

13 9608 Miramar Uniting Parish

14 9615 Newtown Pacific Islanders

15 9612 Newtown St James Presbyterian English

16 9907 Newtown St James Presbyterian Niuean

17 9613 Ngaio Union Church

18 9614 Otaki Waikanae Presbyterian Church

19 9618 Petone St Davids Multicultural Parish

20 9619 Plimmerton Presbyterian Church

21 9616 Porirua Pacific Islanders Church of Christ the King

22 9620 Porirua East St Martins Presbyterian Church

23 9622 Seatoun Strathmore St Christophers Presbyterian Church

24 9623 Silverstream St Margarets Presbyterian Church

25 9626 Tawa Union Parish

26 9627 Titahi Bay St Timothys Presbyterian Church

27 9628 Upper Hutt Uniting Parish

28 9629 Wadestown Presbyterian Church

29 9632 Wellington St Andrews on The Terrace

30 9633 Wellington St Johns in the City Presbyterian Church

31 15864 Wellington Korean Church

2009 Totals

2008 Totals

2009 as % of 2008

Average June Attendance
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8 5 3 12 5 2 3 1

4 14 7 48 14 12 10 6 5

4 12 6 7 13 1

4 119 25 134 11 4 9 3 2 5 1

4 2 2 12 3 3 1 5 1

10 16 8 30 12 8 10 2 1 2 2

4 4 15 8 1 2

4 16 8 10 21 1 1 2 4 1

6 25 20 45 19 1 21 2 4 1

4 1 8 3 1

47 91 85 180 68 1 22 43 46 12 40 1 2

16 229 67 244 35 25 5 8 12 35 3 33

4 13 9 5 5

4 30 13 15 67 4 2 4 5 8 13 3 4

4 6 1 1 1

4 6 6 10 1 2 4

4 6 2 5 12 1 1 1

11 31 7 32 15 8 10 7 1

10 20 68 35 3 3 3 10 2

8 16 15 85 9 1 3 4 2

5 97 38 27 95 2 14 6 23

4 12 1 4

5 1 10 8 12 2 4

4 26 35 25 15 2 7 9 1

8 27 12 33 9 10 21 4 1

4 15 7 10 13 4 4 4

12 27 19 50 10 2 40 14 2 3 7 5

4 25 12 12 1 3 6 1 1

10 5 9 20 2 1 1

8 113 69 139 36 5 4 5 8 3 4

22 24 16 178 11 3 2 7

250 983 503 1390 614 9 147 141 169 97 225 7 35 42

360 918 475 1428 612 17 172 138 162 93 236 31 36 25

69% 107% 106% 97% 100% 53% 85% 102% 104% 104% 95% 23% 97% 168%

Christian Formation Leadership


